SAVANNAH ROUTE 407

HELENA/MIDDLE SCHOOL/HIGH SCHOOL

AM |BUS STOP PM AM [SNOW ROUTE STOP PM

6:05 |High School

6:30 |16994 County Road 265 6:30 |County Road 264 & Z Highway

8:30 |22390 County Road 264 6:30 |County Road 264 & Z Highway

6:30 [21673 County Road 274 8:35 |County Road 274 & Z Highway

6:30 |21040 County Road 274 6:35 |County Road 274 & Z Highway

6:35 |18810 State Hwy Z

6:40 {19335 County Road 300 6:40 |County Road 300 & Hwy Z

6:40 [19273 County Road 300 6:40 |County Road 300 & Hwy Z

6:45 |20963 County Road 273 6:45 |Cosby Lions Hall

6:50 19251 State Rt UU

6:55 [23372 State Route V

7:00 22061 State Route V

7:10  |Helena School

7:35 [High School

745  Middle School

Helena School 2:40
21335 State Route v {Osage) 2:45
20445 State Route V (Osage) 2:45
14184 Hwy 169 3:00
19841 County Road 326 3:06 County Road 326 and 169 Highway 3.06
13504 Hwy 169 310
22200 County Road 275 3:20 County Road 275 & Hwy Z Triangle 3:20
19251 State Rt UU 3:30
21297 County Road 276 3:35 County Road 300 & Hwy Z 3:35
19273 County Road 300 3:40 County Road 300 & Hwy 2 3:35
Helena School 3:50
22061 State Route V 3:65
23372 State Route V 400
22390 County Road 264 4:10 County Road 264 & Z Hwy 4:05
21673 County Road 274 4.15 County Rosd 274 & Z Hwy 4:10
18810 State Hwy Z 4:20
20963 County Road 273 430 Cosby Lion Hall 4:15
19335 County Road 300 4:40 County Road 300 & Z Hwy 4:20

1. An authorized parent or guardian must be present with proper identification to receive students at desighated snow
route stops.

2. If time or bus stop is not listed for snow routes, then the regular schedule will apply.

3. Students should be ready 5 minutes prior to the morning pick-up time.

4. 3 days of no call/no show will result in deletion of the stop from the route. If services needs to be restarted then call
the transportation office.

5. Afternoon times are approximate and will vary based upon daily ridership.

6. Students MUST have a note, either from a parent/guardian that is signed by a school official, or a note from the
school, to be released at any stop other than their designated stop. This note MUST be presented to the driver when the

student is boarding.

ASL 1/6/16

Pagelofl




SAVANNAH ROUTE 408

HELENA/MIDDLE SCHOOL/BIGH SCHOOL

AM BUS STOP PM AN |SNOW ROUTE STOP PM

6:30 {19270 County Road 294 6:50 |Cosby Licns Hall

6:35 |16401 Pvt Dr 2962 & St. Hwy. W.

6:35 |19318 St Hwy W.

6:35 |19466 St Hwy W

6:35 19746 St Hwy W

6:40 |17612 County Road 292 6:50 |Cosby Lions Halt

6:40 |17530 County Road 292 6:50 |Cosby Lions Hall

6:40 |17850 County Road 292 6:50 |Cosby Lions Hall

6:45 |17946 County Road 291 6:50 [Cosby Lions Hall

6:45 17048 County Road 291 6:50 |{Cosby Lions Hall

6:50 345 Main

6:560 |Cosby Lions Hall 6:50 |Cosby Lions Hall

68:50 |[Cosby Ball Field 6:50 [Cosby Ball Field

6:55 (17379 County Road 283 6:50 |Cosby Ball Field

7:05 {Helena School

7:25 |High School

7:35 |Middle School

Helena School 2:40
20249 County Road 282 2:45 Cosby Ball Field 2:45
Cosby Ball Field 2:50
Cosby Lions Hall 2:50
County Road 295 2:55 Cosby Lions Hall 2:45
18312 O Hwy 3:00
18030 County Road 284 Cosby Lions Hall 2:45
Helena School 330
17379 County Road 283 345 Cashy Ball Field 3:45
Cosby Ball Field 345 '
Cosby Lions Hall 345
345 Main 350
18312 O Hwy 3.55
17049 County Road 291 350 Cosby Lions Hall 3:45
17946 County Road 291 355 Cosby Lions Hall 3:45
17850 County Road 292 355 Cosbhy Lions Hall 3:45
17530 County Road 292 355 Cosby Lions Hall 3:45
17612 County Road 292 400 Cosby Lions Hall 3:45
19270 County Road 294 400 Cosby Lions Hall 3:45
16401 Pvt Dr 2962 & St. Hwy. W. 405
19318 St Hwy W. 405
19466 St Hwy W 405
19746 St Hwy W 405

1. An authorized parent or guardian must be present with proper identification to receive students at designated snow
route stops.

2, If time or bus stop is not listed for snow routes, then the regular schedule will apply.

CONTINUED

3. Students should be ready 5 minutes prior to the morning pick-up time.

4. 3 days of no call/no show will result in deletion of the stop from the route. If services neads to be restarted then call
the transportation office.

5. Afternoon times are approximate and will vary based upon daily ridership.

6. Students MUST have a note, either from a parent/guardian that is sighed by a school official, or a note from the
school, to be released at any stop other than their designated stop. This note MUST be presented to the driver when the
student is boarding.

ASL1/6/16

Pagelofl




SAVANNAH ROUTE 409

HELENA/MIDDLE SCHOOL/HIGH SCHOOL

AM iBUS STOP PM AM {SNOW ROUTE STOP PM

6:30 [15951 County Road 315 7:00 |Avenue City School

6:30 [14752 County Road 316 7.00 |Avenue City School

6:40 |17925 Ste. Rte. E

6:40 |17843 Ste Rte. E

6:45 115746 County Road 310 7:00 {Avenue City School

6:50 14184 State Hwy 169

6:50 14109 State Hwy 169

6:55 19841 County Road 326 6:55 |County Road 326 & Hwy 169

7:00 13504 State Hwy 169

7:10 [Helena School

7:30 |High School

7.40 |Middle School
Helena School 2:40
13312 County Road 327 2:50 County Road 321 & Ste Rte. E 2:50
12522 County Road 327 2:55 County Road 321 & Ste Rte. E 2:50
14752 County Road 316 3.00 Avenue City School 3:.00
17121 CR 308 Peyton's Grandma's 310 Avenue City School 3:.00
16991 County Road 308 3:10 Avenue City School 3:00
16522 County Road 308 3:10 Avenue City School 3:00
High School 3:20
Helena School Transfer 3:40
14109 State Hwy 169 3:50
13504 State Hwy 169 3:55
16350 State Hwy 169 4:00
17925 Ste. Rte. E 4:05
17843 Ste. Rte. E 4:05
15746 County Road 310 4:10 Avenue City School 4:10
15951 County Road 315 4:15 Avenue City School 4:10

1. An authorized parent or guardian must be present with proper identification to receive students at desighated snow
route stops.

2. Iftime or bus stop is not listed for snow routes, then the regular schedule will apply.

3. Students should be ready 5 minutes prior to the morning pick-up time.

4. 3 days of no call/no show will result in deletion of the stop from the route. If services needs to be restarted then call
the transportation office.

5. Afterncon times are approximate and will vary based upon daily ridership.

6. Students MUST have a note, either from a parent/guardian that is signed by a school official, or a note from the

school, to be released at any stop other than their designated stop. This note MUST be presented to the driver when the
student is boarding.

ASL1/6/16

Page 1 of 1




SAVANNAH ROUTE 410

HELENA/MIDDLE SCHOOL/HIGH SCHOOL

AM |BUS STOP PM | AM  |SNCW ROUTE STOP PM

6:30 |High School-Transfer to Helena

6:45 [15000 CR 341 6:45 |County Road 341 and State Route D

6:45 (17174 County Road 308 7:00 |Avenue City Schoo! (bus 408)

6:55 [18030 County Road 287 7:00 |Avenue City School (bus 409)

6:55 118650 County Road 287 7.00 |Avenue City School (bus 409)

7:05 120445 St Route V (Osage)

7:05 121335 St Route V (Osage)

7:10  |Helena Schoal
7:35 |High School
7:40 [Middie School
Helena School 2:35
21335 State Route V (Osage) 2:35
20445 3t Route V {Osage) 2:40
17843 Ste. Rte. E 2:50
17925 Ste. Rte. E 2:50
High School 3:.00
Minnie Cline 315
Middle School 3:20
Helena School 3,35
20445 St Route V 3:40
13364 County Road 246 345 County Road 246 and St Rt V 3:50
14476 Ridge Street, Rochester 3:50 4th Street and Hwy 169 {Rochester) 3:55
18030 County Road 287 4:00 Avenue City School (bus 409) 4.10

1. An authorized parent or guardian must be present with proper identification to receive students at designated snow
route stops.

2. If time or bus stop is not listed for snow routes, then the regular schedule will apply.

3. Students should be ready 5 minutes prior to the morning pick-up time.

4. 3 days of no call/no show will result in deletion of the stop from the route. If services needs to be restarted then call
the transportation office.

5. Afternoon times are approximate and will vary based upon daily ridership.

6. Students MUST have a note, either from a parent/guardian that is signed by a school official, or a note from the
school, to be released at any stop other than their designated stop. This note MUST be presented to the driver when the
student is boarding.

ASL1/6/16

Pagelof1l




